
Please call ahead to RSVP ~ 223-5921 

Mandated Reporter                    

Trainings 

Amador Child Abuse Prevention Council 
 PO Box 815 * 975 Broadway * Jackson                                                                                                                             

   223-5921                                                                                                                                                                     
If you’d like to receive our free monthly e-newsletter,                                                                                      

please call or sign up on our website! 
 

  www.amadorcapc.org                                                                                                                              
www.facebook.com/amadorchildabusepreventioncouncil 

Are you a Mandated Reporter of suspected child abuse OR a member 
of the community who would like to learn more about how to               

recognize child abuse?  
 

Please join us for a FREE training on the 2nd Thursday of                      
every month. Open to everyone!  

 
2019 Scheduled Dates: 

   Thursday,  January 10         Thursday, July 11  
    Thursday, February 14              Thursday, August 8 
     Thursday, March 14  Thursday, September 12 
    Thursday, April 11   Thursday, October 10 
   Thursday, May 9   Thursday, November 14 
   Thursday, June 13   (no training in December)  

 

2nd Thursday of every month 

10:00 am 
 

975 Broadway, Jackson 

(First 5 Amador building)  

http://www.amadorcapc.org
http://www.facebook.com/amadorchildabusepreventioncouncil

